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PAUMELLES BOUTS PLATS ACIER -
RONDELLE LAITON

14-7-3598

Broche fixe et rondelle sertie.



A (longueur)

Matiere

Poids (g)

B (largeur)

C (épaisseur)

D (diametre broche ou fil)
Finition

Matiére broche

60 mm
acier
40 g
12 mm
10 mm
6 mm
brut

laiton






